SUNY Albany - PDP CONNECTIONS Training Calendar

Training Name

Foster and Adoptive Home
Development

CONNECTIONS Case Management
for Child Welfare Workers

Specialized Preventive Case

Management
CONNECTIONS Case Management

for Child Welfare Workers

CONNECTIONS Case Management
for Child Welfare Workers

CONNECTIONS Case Management
for Child Welfare Workers

Documenting Health and Education
for Preventive Cases in
CONNECTIONS

Foster Care One-Day Training

CONNECTIONS Case Management
for Child Welfare Workers

Foster and Adoptive Home
Development

Specialized Preventive Case
Management

CONNECTIONS Case Management
for Child Welfare Workers

CONNECTIONS Case Management
for Child Welfare Workers

Foster and Adoptive Home
Development

CONNECTIONS Case Management
for Child Welfare Workers

Start
Date

4/1/13

4/2/13

4/8/13

4/9/13

4/11/13

4/15/13

4/17/13

4/17/13
4/18/13

4/18/13

4/18/13

4/22/13

4/23/13

4/25/13

4/30/13

From: 04/01/2013 To: 06/28/2013

End
Date

4/2/13

4/3/13

4/9/13

4/10/13

4/12/13

4/16/13

4/17/13

4/17/13
4/19/13

4/19/13

4/19/13

4/23/13

4/24/13

4/26/13

5/1/13

Registration
Deadline

3/25/13

3/25/13

4/1/13

4/1/13

4/1/13

4/8/13

4/8/13

4/8/13
4/8/13

4/8/13
4/8/13

4/15/13

4/15/13

4/15/13

4/22/13

No. of
Hours

14.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

3.00

7.00
14.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

OCFS - 80 Maiden Lane, New York

OCFsS - 80 Maiden Lane, New York

OCFsS - 80 Maiden Lane, New York

Monroe County DSS (Westfall Site), Rochester

OCFS - 80 Maiden Lane, New York

OCFS - 80 Maiden Lane, New York

OCFS - 80 Maiden Lane, New York

OCFS - 80 Maiden Lane, New York
Erie County DSS - Hens & Kelly Building, Buffalo

Professional Development Program, Albany
OCFS - 80 Maiden Lane, New York

OCFS - 80 Maiden Lane, New York

CDHS Syracuse (in Liverpool), Liverpool

OCFS - 80 Maiden Lane, New York

Suffolk County DSS, Ronkonkoma
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Training Name

Specialized Preventive Case
Management

CONNECTIONS Case Management
for Child Welfare Workers

CONNECTIONS Case Management
for Child Welfare Workers

Foster Care One-Day Training
Foster and Adoptive Home
Development

Foster and Adoptive Home
Development

CONNECTIONS Case Management
for Child Welfare Workers

Foster Care One-Day Training

Foster Care One-Day Training
Specialized Preventive Case
Management

CONNECTIONS Case Management
for Child Welfare Workers

Foster and Adoptive Home
Development

Specialized Preventive Case
Management

Foster Care One-Day Training
CONNECTIONS Case Management
for Child Welfare Workers

Documenting Health and Education
for Preventive Cases in
CONNECTIONS

Foster Care One-Day Training

Start
Date

4/30/13

5/2/13

5/6/13

5/8/13
5/9/13
5/9/13
5/13/13
5/16/13

5/16/13
5/16/13

5/20/13

5/21/13

5/22/13

5/23/13
5/29/13

5/29/13

5/29/13

From: 04/01/2013 To: 06/28/2013

End
Date

5/1/13

5/3/13

5/7/13

5/8/13

5/10/13
5/10/13
5/14/13
5/16/13

5/16/13
5/17/13

5/21/13

5/22/13

5/23/13

5/23/13
5/30/13

5/29/13

5/29/13

Registration
Deadline

4/22/13

4/22/13

4/29/13

4/26/13
4/29/13
4/29/13
5/6/13
5/6/13

5/3/13
5/6/13

5/13/13

5/13/13

5/13/13

5/13/13
5/20/13

5/17/13

5/20/13

No. of
Hours

14.00

14.00

14.00

7.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
7.00

7.00
14.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

7.00
14.00

3.00

7.00

OCFS - 80 Maiden Lane, New York

OCFS - 80 Maiden Lane, New York

OCFS - 80 Maiden Lane, New York

Monroe County DSS (Westfall Site), Rochester
Dutchess County DSS, Poughkeepsie
Monroe County DSS (Westfall Site), Rochester

OCFS - 80 Maiden Lane, New York

CDHS - Syracuse Regional Office, Liverpool

Erie County DSS - Hens & Kelly Building, Buffalo
OCFS - 80 Maiden Lane, New York

OCFS - 80 Maiden Lane, New York

Erie County DSS - Hens & Kelly Building, Buffalo

OCFS - 80 Maiden Lane, New York

Professional Development Program, Albany
Professional Development Program, Albany

OCFS - 80 Maiden Lane, New York

OCFsS - 80 Maiden Lane, New York
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From: 04/01/2013 To: 06/28/2013

Training Name Start End Registration No. of
Date Date Deadline Hours
CONNECTIONS Case Management 6/3/13 6/4/13 5/27/13 14.00 OCFS - 80 Maiden Lane, New York

for Child Welfare Workers

CONNECTIONS Case Management 6/5/13 6/6/13 5/27/13 14.00 Erie County DSS - Hens & Kelly Building, Buffalo
for Child Welfare Workers

Foster Care One-Day Training 6/6/13 6/6/13 5/24/13 7.00 Dutchess County DSS, Poughkeepsie
Specialized Preventive Case 6/6/13 6/7/13 5/27/13 14.00 OCFS - 80 Maiden Lane, New York

Management

CONNECTIONS Case Management 6/13/13 6/14/13 6/3/13 14.00 OCFS - 80 Maiden Lane, New York

for Child Welfare Workers

Foster and Adoptive Home 6/13/13 6/14/13 6/3/13 14.00 CDHS Syracuse (in Liverpool), Liverpool
Development

Specialized Preventive Case 6/17/13 6/18/13 6/10/13 14.00 OCFS - 80 Maiden Lane, New York
Management

CONNECTIONS Case Management 6/19/13 6/20/13 6/10/13 14.00 OCFS - 80 Maiden Lane, New York

for Child Welfare Workers

Specialized Preventive Case 6/24/13 6/25/13 6/17/13 14.00 OCFS - 80 Maiden Lane, New York
Management
CONNECTIONS Case Management 6/27/13 6/28/13 6/17/13 14.00 OCFS - 80 Maiden Lane, New York

for Child Welfare Workers
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TrainingSpace.Org

Trainina Name Course Time
Document Casework Contacts for Children in Foster Care 30 minutes
CONNECTIONS Security Your Role & Responsibility as a 2 Hours

Security Coordinator

Getting Acquainted with CONNECTIONS' Update - 1 Hour
The New OCI Report

Getting Acquainted with CONNECTIONS' Update - 15 Minutes
The GIC (Geographics Information Center)



